
Bench Relay 1 - Shooter GR 1 Sc-1 X GR 2 Sc-2 X GR 3 Sc-3 X GR 4 Sc-4 X Gr Ag Sc Ag X-Tot
101 Jerry Ware -L 3.7200 44 1 3.0150 49 1 2.9695 37 0 2.6980 41 0 3.1006 171 2
102 Ken Bleadow -L 3.1320 49 2 3.2210 44 0 2.8000 47 1 3.0795 47 1 3.0581 187 4
103 Robert Jones -L 3.0015 47 0 2.5850 49 0 3.4195 45 1 4.8240 38 0 3.4575 179 1
104 Keith Weil -L 2.6975 50 0 4.9330 45 0 4.8660 42 0 3.8820 37 0 4.0946 174 0
105 Charlie Wilkins -L 3.0805 47 0 4.0900 45 1 2.6150 40 0 4.2795 43 0 3.5163 175 1
106
107 Roy Hunter -L 2.9525 49 0 5.7085 46 1 3.7530 49 1 2.1435 45 0 3.6394 189 2
108 Chris Grove -L 2.0210 47 0 3.3100 49 1 3.5535 47 0 4.6845 44 0 3.3923 187 1
109 Paul Duret -L 6.0440 44 0 4.4145 47 0 4.7175 44 0 6.3805 42 0 5.3891 177 0
110 Jim Zimmerman -F 3.6255 45 0 10.7980 36 0 5.1315 35 0 7.0720 42 0 6.6568 158 0
111
112



Bench Relay 2 - Shooter GR 1 Sc-1 X GR 2 Sc-2 X GR 3 Sc-3 X GR 4 Sc-4 X Gr Ag Sc Ag X-Tot
201 Jerry Ware -H 3.4205 45 0 3.2070 41 0 3.9105 29 0 1.8545 42 0 3.0981 157 0
202 Ken Bleadow -H 2.3910 44 0 3.7580 41 0 4.1345 45 0 4.6150 41 0 3.7246 171 0
203 Kenny Bell -L 3.5955 40 0 5.6625 41 0 7.9930 41 1 3.5890 48 1 5.2100 170 2
204 Keith Weil -H 3.6310 47 1 2.5070 49 1 2.7110 45 0 4.0230 44 0 3.2180 185 2
205 Cliff Phillips -L 3.4835 44 0 3.7410 32 0 3.5610 48 0 5.1625 44 0 3.9870 168 0
206
207
208
209 Paul Duret -H 4.5675 45 0 3.4120 47 0 3.2345 45 0 5.0160 48 2 4.0575 185 2
210 John Powers -L 1.9730 49 2 2.0170 48 0 3.4300 45 0 1.6710 47 0 2.2728 189 2
211 Jorge Madrigal -L 3.3435 45 2 2.2875 44 0 4.3305 45 0 4.1430 43 0 3.5261 177 2
212 Mike Burns -L 21.0000 13 2 2.2510 41 0 3.9530 42 0 4.5505 39 0 7.9386 135 2



Bench Relay 3 - Shooter GR 1 Sc-1 X GR 2 Sc-2 X GR 3 Sc-3 X GR 4 Sc-4 X Gr Ag Sc Ag X-Tot
301 Mike Nance -L 2.4375 49 3 5.4990 44 0 3.2905 46 0 4.5085 46 0 3.9339 185 3
302
303 Robert Jones -H 2.6870 42 0 4.0995 43 0 3.4045 46 1 3.8560 47 1 3.5118 178 2
304 Joe Fox -L 21.0000 0 0 21.0000 0 0 4.2450 37 0 4.2835 40 0 12.6321 77 0
305
306
307 Roy Hunter -H 3.2230 39 0 3.4350 46 0 3.5305 49 1 2.1785 43 0 3.0918 177 1
308 Chris Grove -H 4.4940 43 2 3.3440 42 0 3.2415 48 0 3.1800 46 1 3.5649 179 3
309
310 John Powers -H 2.5360 42 0 2.4845 48 0 2.5510 49 2 2.7890 47 1 2.5901 186 3
311
312 Mike Burns -H 7.0665 40 0 2.7460 49 0 6.0500 44 0 2.7415 47 2 4.6510 180 2

.
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210 John Powers -L 2.2728 L Y 1 John Powers -L 189 2.1 Y 1 John Powers -L
102 Ken Bleadow -L 3.0581 L Y 2 Roy Hunter -L 189 2 Y 2 Roy Hunter -L 6 378 4 2.665 Y
101 Jerry Ware -L 3.1006 L Y 3 Ken Bleadow -L 187 4 Y 3 Ken Bleadow -L
108 Chris Grove -L 3.3923 L Y 4 Chris Grove -L 187 1 Y 4 Chris Grove -L 14 374 5 3.246 Y
103 Robert Jones -L 3.4575 L Y 5 Mike Nance -L 185 3 N 5 Mike Nance -L
105 Charlie Wilkins -L 3.5163 L N 6 Robert Jones -L 179 1 Y 6 Robert Jones -L 22 364 4 3.487 Y
211 Jorge Madrigal -L 3.5261 L N 7 Paul Duret -L 177 0 Y 7 Paul Duret -L
107 Roy Hunter -L 3.6394 L Y 8 Jorge Madrigal -L 177 2 N 8 Jorge Madrigal -L 30 354 2 3.583 N
301 Mike Nance -L 3.9339 L N 9 Charlie Wilkins -L 175 1 N 9 Charlie Wilkins -L
205 Cliff Phillips -L 3.9870 L N 10 Keith Weil -L 174 0 Y 10 Keith Weil -L 38 349 1 3.960 Y
104 Keith Weil -L 4.0946 L Y 11 Jerry Ware -L 171 2 Y 11 Jerry Ware -L
203 Kenny Bell -L 5.2100 L N 12 Kenny Bell -L 170 2 N 12 Kenny Bell -L 46 341 4 4.652 N
109 Paul Duret -L 5.3891 L Y 13 Cliff Phillips -L 168 0 N 13 Cliff Phillips -L
212 Mike Burns -L 7.9386 L Y 14 Mike Burns -L 135 2 Y 14 Mike Burns -L 54 303 2 6.664 Y
304 Joe Fox -L 12.6321 L N 15 Joe Fox -L 77 0 N 15 Joe Fox -L
310 John Powers -H 2.5901 H Y 1 John Powers -H 186 3 Y 1 John Powers -H 32 263 3 7.611 Y
307 Roy Hunter -H 3.0918 H Y 2 Keith Weil -H 185 2.1 Y 2 Keith Weil -H
201 Jerry Ware -H 3.0981 H Y 3 Paul Duret -H 185 2 Y 3 Paul Duret -H 10 370 4 3.095 Y
204 Keith Weil -H 3.2180 H Y 4 Mike Burns -H 180 2 Y 4 Mike Burns -H
303 Robert Jones -H 3.5118 H Y 5 Chris Grove -H 179 3 Y 5 Chris Grove -H 18 359 5 3.365 Y
308 Chris Grove -H 3.5649 H Y 6 Robert Jones -H 178 2 Y 6 Robert Jones -H
202 Ken Bleadow -H 3.7246 H Y 7 Roy Hunter -H 177 1 Y 7 Roy Hunter -H 26 355 3 3.645 Y
209 Paul Duret -H 4.0575 H Y 8 Ken Bleadow -H 171 0 Y 8 Ken Bleadow -H
312 Mike Burns -H 4.6510 H Y 9 Jerry Ware -H 157 0 Y 9 Jerry Ware -H 34 328 0 4.354 Y
110 Jim Zimmerman -F 6.6568 F N 1 Jim Zimmerman -F 158 0 N 1 Jim Zimmerman -F
111 0 0 0 0 0 0



BRIBGE R&P CLUB 600 YARD Equipment List 10/28/2017
Name Action Barrel Smith Stocker Scope X Case Powder Bullet

Jorge Madrigal -L BAT Krieger Shehane ehane/Tracker 10x60 Berger
Robert Jones -H BAT Krieger Goodling Custom Nightforce 55 Lapua H4195 Euber 115
Robert Jones -L BAT Krieger Goodling Goodling Nightforce 55 Lapua Varget Berger

Joe Fox -L Savage Shillen The Rifler PDC Weaver 36 Lapua Croft 105
Kenny Bell -L BAT Krieger Goodling Hunter Nightforce 55 Lapua 4320 Hunter 105

Cliffton Phillips -L Stolle Fisher Fisher McMillian Nightforce 12x42 Lapua 4895 Peinhardt 10
Charlie Wilkins -L Borden Fisher Self Hunter Nightforce Lapua 4320 Hunter 103

Jerry Ware -H Panda Brux Self Kelby Nightforce 12x42 Lapua Varget Eazor 106
Jerry Ware -L Panda Brux Self Kelby Nightforce 12x42 Lapua Varget Eazor 106

Johnny Powers -H BAT Krieger DQ TM Nightforce 12x55 Lapua Berger
Johnny Powers -L BAT HH DQ TM Nightforce 12x42 Lapua Berger
Jim Zimmerman -FSavage Savage Savage Savage Athlon 8x34 WIN H4350 Berger 75

Mike Nance -L BAT Krieger Goodling Hunter Nightforce 15x55 Lapua H4895Peinhardt 10
Roy Hunter -H Borden Bartlien Goodling Hunter March 60 Lapua 4320 Hunter 102
Roy Hunter -L Borden Bartlien Goodling Hunter March 60 Lapua 4320 Hunter 102
Chris Grove -H BAT Krieger Goodling Hunter Nightforce 42 Lapua 102
Chris Grove -L BAT Krieger Goodling Hunter Nightforce 42 Lapua 102
Mike Burns -H REM The Rifler HS Precision Sightron 10x50 JLK

Ken Bleadow -H BAT Broughton King McMillian Nightforce 50 Lapua Varget Berger 105
Ken Bleadow -L BAT Broughton King McMillian Nightforce 50 Lapua Varget Berger 105
Paul Duret -H Savage Bartlien Self McMillian Sightron 10x50 Lapua Varget Berger 105
Paul Duret -L Savage Criterion Self SSS Burris 8x40 Lapua Varget Berger 108
Keith Weil - H BAT Bartlien Self PRT Nightforce 15x55 Lapua Varget 105
Keith Weil -L BAT Bartlien Self PRT Nightforce 15x55 Lapua Varget 105
Mike Burns -L REM The Rifler Sightron 10x50
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